
 SANTA ANITA CANYON 
 Long - 70 Miles - 2600 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 539 ft): 

Alhambra Park (Alhambra & Raymond in Alhambra) 
 

All Routes diverge within the first mile 
 
START NORTH ON RAYMOND AVE. 

 
0.0 

 
0.1 

R - ALHAMBRA RD 0.1 2.0 
R - ROSES RD 2.1 0.6 
L - SAN MARINO AVE (Bcms Sierra Madre) 2.7 5.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - MICHILLINDA AVE 8.0 0.4 
R - GRAND VIEW AVE (to end) 8.4 2.4 
R - HIGHLAND OAKS DR 10.8 1.1 
L - FOOTHILL BLVD  11.9 2.4 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - MOUNTAIN AVE 14.3 0.6 
L - ROYAL OAKS DR 14.9 3.0 
R - ENCANTO PKWY 17.9 0.7 
L - HUNTINGTON DR (Bcms FOOTHILL) 18.6 1.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - TODD AVE 19.9 0.6 
R - SIERRA MADRE AVE (to end) 20.5 5.3 
R - VALLEY CENTER AVE 25.8 0.7 
L - FOOTHILL BLVD (again) 26.5 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - AMELIA AVE 27.5 0.7 
L - RTE 66 / FOOTHILL BLVD (once again)  28.2 1.8 
L - BASELINE RD  30.0 6.2 
R - BENSON AVE 36.2 1.6 

 
LUNCH at Foothill Blvd (several places) 

Then continue Benson Ave. 

   
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
R - ARROW ROUTE  (Bcms 6th St) 

 
37.8

 
2.2

L - INDIAN HILL BLVD 40.0 0.7
R - ARROW HIGHWAY 40.7 5.5
L - CATARACT AVE 46.2 0.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CURVE R INTO COVINA BLVD  46.5 4.4
        (Don=t bear left at Badillo) 
L - CITRUS AVE 50.9 0.9
R - BADILLO ST (Veers L into Ramona Blvd) 51.8 4.3
R - BALDWIN PARK BLVD 56.1 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - LOS ANGELES ST (Bcms Lower Azusa) 56.6 3.6
R - SANTA ANITA AVE 60.2 1.6
L - LONGDEN AVE 61.8 2.2
L - ENCINITA AVE 64.0 0.4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - HERMOSA DR (to end) 64.4 2.6
R - MISSION DR 67.0 0.3
L - ROSES RD 67.3 0.2
L - ALHAMBRA RD 67.5 2.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - RAYMOND AVE 69.5 0.1
RETURN TO START 69.6 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 10/97     Last Scheduled 12/01/19 
 

 Next Week: 
 Playing Footsie  
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